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Kilpailijat: 6

Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1 2 3

1 Iisak HAUKKALA 2.kyu Seinäjoen JS

2 Rasmus LEPPÄLÄ 2.kyu Chikara, H:ki

3 Miska PYYKKÖ 1.kyu Lahden JS

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4 5 6

4 Tuukka LAHTINEN 1.kyu Tampereen Judo

5 Aleksi KIRJAVAINEN 2.kyu Pikadon, Pieksämäki

6 Aake KESÄLÄ 2.kyu Judo-Kan, Espoo

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Iisak HAUKKALA Rasmus LEPPÄLÄ 5 - 0 3:00

5

4 52 Tuukka LAHTINEN Aleksi KIRJAVAINEN 7 - 0 3:00

7

1 33 Iisak HAUKKALA Miska PYYKKÖ 0 - 10 1:39

10

4 64 Tuukka LAHTINEN Aake KESÄLÄ 0 - 10 0:53

10

2 35 Rasmus LEPPÄLÄ Miska PYYKKÖ 0 - 5 3:00

5

5 66 Aleksi KIRJAVAINEN Aake KESÄLÄ 0 - 10 1:49

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

PYYKKÖ
10

LAHTINEN
0

8

KESÄLÄ
10

HAUKKALA
0

9

PYYKKÖ
0

KESÄLÄ
10

KESÄLÄ

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 5

1
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Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 7

1

0 0
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2 20
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Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Aake KESÄLÄ, Judo-Kan, Espoo

Miska PYYKKÖ, Lahden JS

Tuukka LAHTINEN, Tampereen Judo

Iisak HAUKKALA, Seinäjoen JS


